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los Andes
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LISTADO DE ESTUDIANTES AUTORIZADOS PARA PRESENTAR EL EXAMEN

SABER PRO 2020

200823333
201122976
201215011
201215048
201226915
201314103
201325014
201326890
201326911
201327773
201411778
201412731
201412897
201413425
201413749
201414582
201415448
201416801
201417291
201418281
201422149
201424076
201424548
201424570
201425041
201425077
201425205
201426414
201510854
201511033
201512123
201512242
201512393
201513011
201513205
201513306

Programa examen

Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
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201513348
201513407
201513426
201513561
201516351
201516471
201517620
201518673
201519314
201520571
201531008
201532053
201532187
201532265
201532294
201532783
201533219
201533597
201534170
201534292
201611435
201611748
201611831
201612527
201613218
201613587
201614836
201614955
201615098
201615290
201616149
201616449
201616503
201616859
201617210
201617259
201617263
201617704
201617745
201617978
201618042

Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
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201618553
201619561
201622645
201622801
201623011
201629625
201630012
201630701
201630723
201630867
201631090
201631390
201631428
201631539
201631647
201631758
201631916
201632063
201632075
201632149
201632162
201632265
201632270
201632304
201632412
201632631
201632712
201632743
201632993
201710981
201711058
201711852
201711865
201712014
201712087
201712305
201712403
201712515
201712534
201712541
201712590

Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
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Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
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201712593
201712649
201712693
201712885
201712897
201712921
201712970
201713014
201713286
201713381
201713425
201713473
201713544
201713583
201713713
201713729
201713733
201714300
201714380
201714418
201714432
201714448
201714599
201714797
201715043
201715062
201715281
201715318
201715370
201715374
201715612
201715825
201715969
201715984
201716409
201716670
201716752
201716801
201717046
201717589
201718093

Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
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Ingenieria Civil
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201718171
201718278
201718348
201718398
201718402
201718482
201718512
201718849
201718926
201718972
201719037
201719748
201719765
201719874
201720374
201720571
201728874
201728922
201728968
201729162
201729334
201729439
201729670
201729770
201729775
201730065
201730153
201730343
201730574
201730609
201730645
201731269
201822315

Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Ambiental
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
Ingenieria Civil
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